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April 

2nd April   Club Night 

Sat April 4th      Run   John Iball  

25/26  Stafford 

Thurs 30th    Committee 

May 

7th May   Club Night 

Sat 2nd May    Memorial Run  Dave Ashcroft 

Sat 9th May    Ghost Bikes VMCC Event 

Wed 27th May   Run Richard Hoad 

Thurs 28th   Committee 

June 

Wed 3rd June    Run  Tony Jennings 

Thurs 4th June   Club Night 

Sat 13th June   Hundred End Show  Dave Ashcroft 

15th-19th June   2020 Club Rideout Hesket Newmarket 

Sun 28th June    VMCC Leyland Transport Museum. Ride from Club 

Thurs 25th June    Committee   

July 

Thurs2nd July   Club Night 

Sun 5th July    Mawdsley Vintage  Show + RNLI BSSC  Dave Ashcroft 

Sun TBD    Blundel Sands SC RNLI event. Steve Pickard 

Wed 15th July   Evening Run Bob Cowell 

Sat 25thJuly    Lakes Run Peter  Anderson   

Thurs 30th July   Committee 

August  

Thurs 6th August  Club Night 

Wed 12th August      Chipshop Run   Dave Ashcroft 

Sat 15th August  Run Feizor   John Moon 

20th-24th August  National Rally 

Wed 26th August  Leyland DAF visit  Phil Hesketh   

Thurs 27th August  Committee 

September 

Thurs 3rd September  Club Night 

Sat 5th September   Morecambe Vintage Festival Trevor Harkin /Chris Redfearn 

Sat 19th September     Run   Bob Cowell 

Thurs 24th August  Committee 

Wed 30th Sept   Run Tony Jennings 

October 

Thurs 1st October  Club Hotpot Night   

3-4th October   Alternative Rally 

Wed 7th October   Run  Richard Hoad 

Sat 17th October     Run    John Roddam   

November 

Thurs 5th    Club Night 

TBD   Club outing 

December 

Thurs 3rd December   Festive Christmas Club Night  

Sat 26th December  Boxing Day Meet Farmers Arms 


